
Championnats Individuels Minis 2025

Minis Féminins B 2016 B
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 FREIMANN Mila (204) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
3.000 9.950 2.800 9.350 3.000 9.333

37.4330.0 12.950 0.0 12.150 0.0 12.333

2 VESQUE Elena (217) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 9.650 3.000 9.700 3.000 8.967

37.3170.0 12.650 0.0 12.700 0.0 11.967

3 SCHMIT Lea (216) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 9.350 3.000 9.800 3.000 9.167

37.3170.0 12.350 0.0 12.800 0.0 12.167

4 KIFFER Emma (215) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 9.500 3.000 9.600 3.000 9.133

37.2330.0 12.500 0.0 12.600 0.0 12.133

5 CRESPIN SALAMANCA Julia (214) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 9.400 3.000 9.500 3.000 8.800

36.7000.0 12.400 0.0 12.500 0.0 11.800

6 MEYER Lisi (205) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
3.000 9.450 2.800 9.400 3.000 8.767

36.4170.0 12.450 0.0 12.200 0.0 11.767

7 REGENWETTER Mia (206) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
3.000 9.100 2.800 9.150 3.000 9.100

36.1500.0 12.100 0.0 11.950 0.0 12.100

8 WALLERS Pauline (232) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.250 3.000 9.600 2.200 8.800

35.8500.0 12.250 0.0 12.600 0.0 11.000

9 GRAAS Claire (321) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.100 3.000 9.450 2.800 8.500

35.8500.0 12.100 0.0 12.450 0.0 11.300

10 TEIXEIRA Liana (249) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.650 2.800 9.300 3.000 9.100

35.8500.0 11.650 0.0 12.100 0.0 12.100

11 LOPES MATEUS Carolina (260) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 8.700 3.000 9.300 3.000 8.800

35.8000.0 11.700 0.0 12.300 0.0 11.800

12 DUARTE SARAIVA Eva (258) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 8.750 2.800 9.150 3.000 9.033

35.7330.0 11.750 0.0 11.950 0.0 12.033

13 FERREIRA Mia (320) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.150 3.000 9.150 2.800 8.500

35.6000.0 12.150 0.0 12.150 0.0 11.300

14 JACOBY Naya (259) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 8.500 3.000 9.500 3.000 8.600

35.6000.0 11.500 0.0 12.500 0.0 11.600

15 SARDO Naeva (261) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 8.900 3.000 9.000 3.000 8.700

35.6000.0 11.900 0.0 12.000 0.0 11.700

16 ALVES GOMES Lana (245) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.400 2.800 9.250 2.800 9.200

35.4500.0 11.400 0.0 12.050 0.0 12.000

17 BRACKER Alya (334) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 8.500 3.000 9.150 3.000 8.800

35.4500.0 11.500 0.0 12.150 0.0 11.800

18 RUEBRECHT June (248) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.600 2.400 9.350 2.800 8.900

35.0500.0 11.600 0.0 11.750 0.0 11.700

19 PIERRE PANETTA Alessia (267) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 8.850 2.600 8.850 3.000 8.733

35.0330.0 11.850 0.0 11.450 0.0 11.733

20 ROMEO Luana (268) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 8.900 2.600 9.000 3.000 8.500

35.0000.0 11.900 0.0 11.600 0.0 11.500

21 KUKULSAC Ilhana (287) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 8.800 2.600 9.250 3.000 8.333

34.9830.0 11.800 0.0 11.850 0.0 11.333

22 JUSSEAU Alicia (230) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 8.950 3.000 8.800 2.800 8.300

34.8500.0 11.950 0.0 11.800 0.0 11.100

23 STROPAHL AARAB Nora (231) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.000 2.800 9.150 2.200 8.567

34.7170.0 12.000 0.0 11.950 0.0 10.767

24 MARQUES SAMPAIO Ely (297) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 8.050 2.400 9.300 3.000 8.833

34.5830.0 11.050 0.0 11.700 0.0 11.833

25 TAVARES MARTINS Rhuana (269) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 8.900 2.600 8.100 3.000 8.800

34.4000.0 11.900 0.0 10.700 0.0 11.800

26 GILSON NEVES Catarina (286) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 7.750 2.800 9.000 3.000 8.600

34.1500.0 10.750 0.0 11.800 0.0 11.600

27 POECKES Mia (247) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.150 2.600 9.300 3.000 8.033

34.0830.0 11.150 0.0 11.900 0.0 11.033

28 SANTOS OLIVEIRA Laura (289) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 8.600 2.600 8.900 3.000 7.967

34.0670.0 11.600 0.0 11.500 0.0 10.967

29 RIBEIRO Emma (335) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 8.500 2.600 9.000 2.800 7.967

33.8670.0 11.500 0.0 11.600 0.0 10.767

30 PEREZ Y VEGA ARAUJO QUINTES Mila (288) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 8.750 2.400 8.650 3.000 8.000

33.8000.0 11.750 0.0 11.050 0.0 11.000

31 DE MARCO Rebecca (246) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.350 2.200 8.450 2.800 8.700

33.5000.0 11.350 0.0 10.650 0.0 11.500

32 BELEM Lyana (318) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 2.400 8.800 2.800 7.433

21.4330.0 0.000 0.0 11.200 0.0 10.233



Minis Féminins B 2017 B
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 CLEES Fiona (222) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.300 3.000 9.500 3.000 8.800

36.6000.0 12.300 0.0 12.500 0.0 11.800

2 SPIRINELLI Laura (212) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 8.850 3.000 9.600 3.000 9.100

36.5500.0 11.850 0.0 12.600 0.0 12.100

3 DIAS SILVA Soraia (200) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
3.000 9.400 3.000 9.050 3.000 8.933

36.3830.0 12.400 0.0 12.050 0.0 11.933

4 MORAIS Eva (296) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 9.200 3.000 9.350 3.000 8.767

36.3170.0 12.200 0.0 12.350 0.0 11.767

5 TOURNAND Juliette (213) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 8.900 3.000 9.350 3.000 8.933

36.1830.0 11.900 0.0 12.350 0.0 11.933

6 JEUCK Charlotte (332) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 9.500 3.000 8.600 3.000 9.033

36.1330.0 12.500 0.0 11.600 0.0 12.033

7 SAVU Naomi (226) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.400 2.800 9.150 3.000 8.700

36.0500.0 12.400 0.0 11.950 0.0 11.700

8 VOTRUBOVÁ Tatiana (228) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.200 3.000 8.900 3.000 8.833

35.9330.0 12.200 0.0 11.900 0.0 11.833

9 MAIA FONSECA Valentina (256) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 9.100 3.000 8.750 3.000 9.033

35.8830.0 12.100 0.0 11.750 0.0 12.033

10 DISSING Kiana (264) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 9.300 2.800 8.700 3.000 9.067

35.8670.0 12.300 0.0 11.500 0.0 12.067

11 BAHLERT Charline (309) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.300 3.000 8.900 2.800 8.833

35.8330.0 12.300 0.0 11.900 0.0 11.633

12 FENECH DEBARRO Chloé (223) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.400 2.800 9.000 3.000 8.467

35.6670.0 12.400 0.0 11.800 0.0 11.467

13 ARAUJO Clara (254) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 8.950 3.000 8.800 3.000 8.900

35.6500.0 11.950 0.0 11.800 0.0 11.900

14 DELFINO Chiara (255) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 9.200 2.600 8.750 3.000 9.000

35.5500.0 12.200 0.0 11.350 0.0 12.000

15 PAULY Lena (253) ESPERANCE ESCH
3.000 8.950 3.000 9.200 2.400 8.933

35.4830.0 11.950 0.0 12.200 0.0 11.333

16 SERENO Alicia (333) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 9.550 2.400 8.700 2.800 8.933

35.3830.0 12.550 0.0 11.100 0.0 11.733

17 HARTUNG Olivia (202) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
3.000 9.250 2.800 8.500 3.000 8.800

35.3500.0 12.250 0.0 11.300 0.0 11.800

18 OLIVEIRA DIAS Julie (316) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.250 2.600 8.950 2.800 8.700

35.3000.0 12.250 0.0 11.550 0.0 11.500

19 PETTINGER Lina (317) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.200 2.800 8.350 2.800 9.000

35.1500.0 12.200 0.0 11.150 0.0 11.800

20 FERRERO Emma (224) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.150 2.200 9.000 3.000 8.800

35.1500.0 12.150 0.0 11.200 0.0 11.800

21 CHARLON Jane (295) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 8.250 2.800 9.100 3.000 8.967

35.1170.0 11.250 0.0 11.900 0.0 11.967

22 WALKER Emilia (229) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.200 2.400 8.900 3.000 8.567

35.0670.0 12.200 0.0 11.300 0.0 11.567

23 REBELO NUNES Ana Mila (242) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.350 2.600 9.200 2.000 8.900

35.0500.0 12.350 0.0 11.800 0.0 10.900

24 HANSEN Elisa (265) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 9.150 2.600 8.600 3.000 8.633

34.9830.0 12.150 0.0 11.200 0.0 11.633

25 DI MILLO Alessia (201) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
3.000 8.900 3.000 8.100 3.000 8.867

34.8670.0 11.900 0.0 11.100 0.0 11.867

26 VITORINO MACHADO Camilla (244) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.300 2.800 7.850 3.000 8.900

34.8500.0 12.300 0.0 10.650 0.0 11.900

27 SPIRINELLI Elora (285) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 9.000 2.600 8.500 3.000 8.733

34.8330.0 12.000 0.0 11.100 0.0 11.733

28 WAHL Giulia (266) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 9.450 2.600 8.050 3.000 8.633

34.7330.0 12.450 0.0 10.650 0.0 11.633

29 WYPPYCH Cataleya (257) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
3.000 8.000 2.800 8.650 3.000 8.967

34.4170.0 11.000 0.0 11.450 0.0 11.967

30 GONCALVES Zoe (311) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.950 2.200 8.650 2.800 8.700

34.3000.0 11.950 0.0 10.850 0.0 11.500

31 CRAIGHERO Alice (330) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 9.200 2.800 8.350 2.800 7.733

33.8830.0 12.200 0.0 11.150 0.0 10.533

32 FRITSCH TOMORRICA Amalia (310) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.400 2.800 8.100 2.800 8.700

33.8000.0 11.400 0.0 10.900 0.0 11.500

33 MARTINS Amy (314) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.750 2.200 8.250 2.800 8.700

33.7000.0 11.750 0.0 10.450 0.0 11.500

34 COOS TRIA Liz (241) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.000 2.600 8.750 3.000 7.333

33.6830.0 12.000 0.0 11.350 0.0 10.333

35 GILLEN Leni (225) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 8.200 2.800 8.550 2.400 8.600

33.5500.0 11.200 0.0 11.350 0.0 11.000



36 SCHUMACHER Lyah June (243) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.250 2.400 8.550 2.600 8.533

33.3330.0 11.250 0.0 10.950 0.0 11.133

37 VEIGA DE MACEDO ROCHA VIEIRA Teresa (227) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.000 2.200 8.150 2.400 8.333

33.0830.0 12.000 0.0 10.350 0.0 10.733

38 OBERWEIS Lou Catherine (315) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.200 2.200 8.500 2.800 8.300

33.0000.0 11.200 0.0 10.700 0.0 11.100

39 MANGALAMPALLI Vanditha (313) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.750 2.200 7.950 2.800 7.767

32.4670.0 11.750 0.0 10.150 0.0 10.567

40 BOJADZIC Dzejla (284) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 9.000 1.600 8.000 3.000 8.533

31.1330.0 12.000 2.0 7.600 0.0 11.533

41 KRIER Lea (211) AURORE OETRANGE
0.000 0.000 2.800 9.250 3.000 8.800

23.8500.0 0.000 0.0 12.050 0.0 11.800

Minis Féminins B 2018 B
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 MATAGNE Amélie (275) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 9.100 3.000 9.650 3.000 8.967

36.7170.0 12.100 0.0 12.650 0.0 11.967

2 PARSONS Jamie (209) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 9.300 2.800 9.250 3.000 8.900

36.2500.0 12.300 0.0 12.050 0.0 11.900

3 SIMON Eve (306) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.150 3.000 9.400 3.000 8.433

35.9830.0 12.150 0.0 12.400 0.0 11.433

4 WINCKEL Sura (294) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 9.050 3.000 9.300 3.000 8.567

35.9170.0 12.050 0.0 12.300 0.0 11.567

5 SEIDENTHAL Lou (278) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 8.950 2.800 9.250 3.000 8.867

35.8670.0 11.950 0.0 12.050 0.0 11.867

6 KADRET JOULLIE Ines (274) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 8.900 2.800 9.200 3.000 8.700

35.6000.0 11.900 0.0 12.000 0.0 11.700

7 HARTZ Lora (252) ESPERANCE ESCH
3.000 9.200 2.600 9.250 3.000 8.533

35.5830.0 12.200 0.0 11.850 0.0 11.533

8 QUINTAS Ella (210) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 8.350 3.000 9.300 3.000 8.867

35.5170.0 11.350 0.0 12.300 0.0 11.867

9 MEYERS Amalia (276) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 8.500 2.800 9.450 3.000 8.767

35.5170.0 11.500 0.0 12.250 0.0 11.767

10 REINARDT PETRUZZI Sophia Melia (277) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 9.000 2.800 9.050 3.000 8.633

35.4830.0 12.000 0.0 11.850 0.0 11.633

11 KREMER Julie (219) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.100 3.000 8.950 2.800 8.600

35.4500.0 12.100 0.0 11.950 0.0 11.400

12 SCHMITZ Lea (324) SG HOUSEN
3.000 8.800 2.800 9.500 3.000 8.300

35.4000.0 11.800 0.0 12.300 0.0 11.300

13 EVEN Aurelie (304) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.950 2.800 9.500 2.800 8.167

35.2170.0 11.950 0.0 12.300 0.0 10.967

14 GOMES GONCALVES Luna (327) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 8.800 2.800 9.050 3.000 8.400

35.0500.0 11.800 0.0 11.850 0.0 11.400

15 KUKULSAC Sureja (283) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 8.850 2.400 9.100 3.000 8.500

34.8500.0 11.850 0.0 11.500 0.0 11.500

16 TEIXEIRA Soraya (308) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.650 2.800 9.050 3.000 8.100

34.6000.0 11.650 0.0 11.850 0.0 11.100

17 CAPPELLARO Marie (263) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 8.600 2.600 8.700 3.000 8.567

34.4670.0 11.600 0.0 11.300 0.0 11.567

18 GONÇALVES Jamie (323) SG HOUSEN
3.000 7.850 2.800 9.300 3.000 8.400

34.3500.0 10.850 0.0 12.100 0.0 11.400

19 SCHNEIDER GOEDERT Evelyn (293) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 7.550 2.800 9.450 3.000 8.467

34.2670.0 10.550 0.0 12.250 0.0 11.467

20 DA SILVA Cleny (282) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 8.250 2.600 9.000 3.000 8.400

34.2500.0 11.250 0.0 11.600 0.0 11.400

21 SIMON Viola (307) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 7.700 2.800 9.150 3.000 8.533

34.1830.0 10.700 0.0 11.950 0.0 11.533

22 GEISTOR REISER Anna (273) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 8.450 2.600 8.700 3.000 8.367

34.1170.0 11.450 0.0 11.300 0.0 11.367

23 MAY WIRION Anais (220) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 8.950 2.800 9.200 2.200 7.933

34.0830.0 11.950 0.0 12.000 0.0 10.133

24 HIRMO ALBINOVA Annika (236) CG REMICH
3.000 8.450 2.600 8.700 3.000 8.233

33.9830.0 11.450 0.0 11.300 0.0 11.233

25 HIRMO ALBINOVA Marion (237) CG REMICH
3.000 8.100 2.600 8.850 3.000 8.300

33.8500.0 11.100 0.0 11.450 0.0 11.300

26 KETZLE Juliette (218) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 8.650 3.000 8.600 1.400 8.867

33.5170.0 11.650 0.0 11.600 0.0 10.267

27 SNICKARS Stella (221) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 8.650 2.800 8.400 2.200 8.433

33.4830.0 11.650 0.0 11.200 0.0 10.633

28 SCHUMACHER Liv (238) CG REMICH
3.000 8.050 2.600 8.450 2.800 8.300

33.2000.0 11.050 0.0 11.050 0.0 11.100

29 ZEIMET Catherine (329) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 8.050 2.600 9.200 2.800 7.500

33.1500.0 11.050 0.0 11.800 0.0 10.300



30 ARMAND Emie (291) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 8.800 2.600 8.850 3.000 6.400

32.6500.0 11.800 0.0 11.450 0.0 9.400

31 BARRIER SANTANA Elisa (251) ESPERANCE ESCH
3.000 7.050 2.400 9.100 3.000 7.967

32.5170.0 10.050 0.0 11.500 0.0 10.967

32 GATT Lisa (235) CG REMICH
3.000 7.900 2.600 8.300 2.400 8.233

32.4330.0 10.900 0.0 10.900 0.0 10.633

33 DOERFEL Julie (326) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 7.900 2.200 8.700 2.600 7.200

31.6000.0 10.900 0.0 10.900 0.0 9.800

34 ALISSOUTIN GONCALVES Inaya (281) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 7.300 2.200 8.050 2.400 7.967

30.9170.0 10.300 0.0 10.250 0.0 10.367

35 MAQUET Ella (305) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 2.800 8.500 3.000 8.167

22.4670.0 0.000 0.0 11.300 0.0 11.167

36 D'ASCENZO Emmaly (301) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
0.000 0.000 2.600 8.500 2.800 8.267

22.1670.0 0.000 0.0 11.100 0.0 11.067

Minis Féminins B 2019 B
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ARMENI Elsie (322) SG HOUSEN
3.000 9.350 2.600 9.300 3.000 8.867

36.1170.0 12.350 0.0 11.900 0.0 11.867

2 PLEIN Nell (336) CEP STRASSEN
3.000 9.200 2.400 9.250 3.000 9.100

35.9500.0 12.200 0.0 11.650 0.0 12.100

3 MYSORE Ayomi (299) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
3.000 9.250 2.600 8.900 3.000 8.800

35.5500.0 12.250 0.0 11.500 0.0 11.800

4 WADLÉ Emily (250) ESPERANCE ESCH
3.000 9.150 2.600 9.250 3.000 8.533

35.5330.0 12.150 0.0 11.850 0.0 11.533

5 SAVINI Lorena (239) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.300 2.800 8.900 2.200 9.100

35.3000.0 12.300 0.0 11.700 0.0 11.300

6 PETERS Léonie (300) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
3.000 9.050 2.600 8.900 2.800 8.767

35.1170.0 12.050 0.0 11.500 0.0 11.567

7 PICARD Lia (290) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
3.000 9.300 2.800 8.350 3.000 8.633

35.0830.0 12.300 0.0 11.150 0.0 11.633

8 NAIMI Ryma (271) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 9.200 3.000 8.250 3.000 8.600

35.0500.0 12.200 0.0 11.250 0.0 11.600

9 OBERWEIS Lara (272) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 9.100 2.800 8.450 3.000 8.633

34.9830.0 12.100 0.0 11.250 0.0 11.633

10 HEVER Valérie (298) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
3.000 9.050 2.600 8.200 2.800 8.467

34.1170.0 12.050 0.0 10.800 0.0 11.267

11 GIRST Lisa (325) US ECHTERNACH
3.000 8.800 3.000 8.050 3.000 8.267

34.1170.0 11.800 0.0 11.050 0.0 11.267

12 MERCHES Leni (280) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 9.250 2.600 7.900 3.000 8.300

34.0500.0 12.250 0.0 10.500 0.0 11.300

13 KUKALAJ Mia (279) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
3.000 9.200 2.000 8.200 3.000 8.433

33.8330.0 12.200 0.0 10.200 0.0 11.433

14 GIANNELLI Giulia (262) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
3.000 9.200 2.600 8.100 3.000 7.600

33.5000.0 12.200 0.0 10.700 0.0 10.600

15 FERNANDES Ciara Melissa (233) CG REMICH
3.000 8.400 2.600 8.100 3.000 8.267

33.3670.0 11.400 0.0 10.700 0.0 11.267

16 MAQUET Lia (302) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
3.000 8.150 2.800 8.550 2.400 8.433

33.3330.0 11.150 0.0 11.350 0.0 10.833

17 SIMBA FERNANDES Mara (240) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
3.000 9.250 2.000 7.400 2.800 8.833

33.2830.0 12.250 0.0 9.400 0.0 11.633

18 RUIVO Béatrice (234) CG REMICH
3.000 8.300 2.600 7.850 3.000 8.000

32.7500.0 11.300 0.0 10.450 0.0 11.000

19 GODEFROY Iris (270) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
3.000 8.950 2.000 7.100 3.000 8.567

32.6170.0 11.950 0.0 9.100 0.0 11.567

20 CRETON Finja (207) AURORE OETRANGE
3.000 7.000 2.200 8.550 2.400 7.900

31.0500.0 10.000 0.0 10.750 0.0 10.300

21 PARSONS Ellie (208) AURORE OETRANGE
0.000 0.000 1.800 8.400 2.400 7.800

20.4000.0 0.000 0.0 10.200 0.0 10.200


	Sheet

